                                                HK-MP12 Series 1-inch Specification
Tel：+86 020- 38219916                  E-mail: sale@zlkc.com.cn              www.zlkc.com.cn
12MP 1″Manual Iris Lens
                                                               HK1220MP12
FEATURES
◆Lens Brand：ZLKC
◆1″C-Mount 12mm F2.0 12MP
◆Design the high-resolution
◆With Anti Shock Technology
◆Compact, lightweight design
SPECIFICATION
Model HK1220MP12
Image Size 1-inch
Focal length 12mm
F No. F2.0-22
M.O.D(m) 0.1-Inf.
Operation
Iris Manual
Focus Manual
Horizontal Angle of View
1"Type 67.6°×56.7°×43.5°
1/2"Type 36.2°×30.1°×23.1°
1/3"Type 27.8°×23.1°×16.9°
Distortion -0.6%
Back focal length 10.5mm
Mount C-Mount
1"FOV 103.6mm×81.8mm(WD=100mm)
Dimension Ф36.4x45.9mm
Weight 203.0g
Horizontal Resolution More than 180lp/mm
Filter Thread M37.5x 0.5mm
Working Temperature -20ºC ～ +60ºC